
What’s on at your library

Event Date Time Library Age

Storytime Christmas party with Santa Monday 9 December 10.30am - 11.15am Maylands 0 - 5 years

A fairy merry Christmas Friday 13 December 10.30am - 11.15am Bayswater 2 - 5 years

Christmas with Hey Dee Ho Wednesday 18 December 10.30am - 11.15am Morley 2 - 5 years

A very family Christmas Wednesday 18 December 6pm - 7.30pm Bayswater 4 - 12 years

That’s a wrap! – upcycled gift 
wrapping 
No registration required

Daily from  
Monday 16 December  
to Friday 20 December

3.30pm - 5pm Morley All ages

Crafternoon Friday 3 January 2.30pm - 3.30pm Bayswater 4 - 12 years

Ceramic decorating Wednesday 8 January 2.30pm - 4pm Bayswater All ages

Make it! - again! Thursday 9 January 11am - 1pm Maylands All ages

Pirate man Michael: circus workshop Tuesday 14 January 2pm - 3pm Morley 8 - 12 years

West Oz Wildlife Wednesday 15 January 2pm - 3pm Bayswater 4 - 12 years

Writing workshop with graphic 
novelist Shane McCarthy

Thursday 16 January 1pm - 2pm Maylands 8 - 13 years

Spineless wonders – invertebrates up 
close

Tuesday 21 January 1pm - 2pm Maylands 5 - 11 years

Cupcake wars Wednesday 22 January Session 1: 
11am - 12pm

Session 2: 
2pm - 3pm

Bayswater 4 - 12 years

Birds of prey Friday 24 January 2pm - 3pm Morley 3 - 12 years

Make it! In your PJs Tuesday 28 January 6.30pm - 7.30pm Maylands All ages

Mistake maker resilience workshop Wednesday 29 January 2pm - 3.30pm Morley 6 - 12 years

Try resilience workshop Thursday 30 January 2pm - 3.30pm Maylands 6 - 12 years

Bayswater
City of

Library Service

For kids

Events
Registration required for all events.



Program Library Day Time Ages

Baby Rhymetime Bayswater Fridays 9.45am 0 - 2 years

Maylands Mondays 9.45am 0 - 2 years

Morley Tuesdays 9.45am 0 - 2 years

Storytime Bayswater Mondays and Fridays 10.30am 2 - 5 years

Maylands Tuesdays 10.30am 2 - 5 years

Morley Wednesdays and Fridays 10.30am 2 - 5 years

Toddler Time Maylands Thursdays 9.45am 1.5 - 3 years

Saturday Songs and 
Stories – Summer 
Time Fun

Bayswater Saturday 29 February 10am - 10.20am 0 - 5 years

Learning English 
through Storytime 
(LETS) 
Registration required

Morley Every Thursday from  
12 February - 19 March

1.30pm - 
2.30pm

3 - 5 years

Pop-up Storytime Hawaiian’s Noranda 
Shopping Centre

Every Monday during the school 
term

9.30am - 
10.30am

0 - 5 years

Galleria Shopping 
Centre

Last Thursday of the month 10am - 10.30am 0 - 5 years

Mini Movers Bayswater Wednesdays from  
19 February - 8 April

10am - 11am All ages

Make It! Bayswater Every Wednesday school during term 4pm - 5pm 5 - 12 years

Maylands Every Tuesday during school term 4pm - 5pm 5 - 12 years

Morley Every Friday during school term 4pm - 5pm 5 - 12 years

CoderDojo Morley Every second Friday during  
school term from 7 February

3.30pm - 5pm 7 - 17 years

Programs
Registration not required unless indicated.



What’s on at your library
Bayswater
City of

Library Service

For adults

Event Date Time Library

Ukulele for beginners Monday 2 December 11am - 12pm Morley

ELearning: best and most helpful apps Wednesday 4 December 1.30pm - 3.30pm Bayswater

Writers’ workshop Thursday 5 December 5.30pm - 7.30pm Maylands

Christmas wire sculptures workshop Tuesday 10 December 10am - 12pm Bayswater

Christmas pallet signs workshop Thursday 12 December 10am - 12pm Morley

Demystifying the internet Friday 13 December 2pm - 4pm Bayswater

Ukulele for beginners Monday 16 December 11am - 12pm Morley

Noongar cultural & language workshop Saturday 14 December 10am - 11am Maylands

iCloud storage Thursday 6 February 2pm - 4pm Morley

Writers’ workshop Thursday 6 February 5.30pm - 7.30pm Maylands

Noongar cultural & language workshop Saturday 8 February 10am - 11am Maylands

Brain training Tuesday 11 February 2pm - 4pm Bayswater

Declutter your home and mind Thursday 20 February 10am - 11am Maylands

Writers’ workshop Thursday 5 March 5.30pm - 7.30pm Maylands

Fun & cheap ways to organise your home Friday 6 March 1.30pm - 2.30pm Bayswater

Noongar cultural & language workshop Saturday 7 March 10am - 11am Maylands

Events
Registration required for all events.



Programs
Registration not required unless indicated.

Event Library Day Time

Book Club 
Registration required

Bayswater 3rd Wednesday of the month 6pm

Maylands 1st Tuesday of the month 6pm

Morley 2nd Friday of the month 1.30pm

Board Game Club (all ages) Maylands Mondays 2pm - 4pm

Crocheting group Bayswater 2nd Wednesday of the month 6pm - 7.30pm

English Conversation Group Bayswater Mondays  
(no sessions from  
23 December - 13 January)

5pm - 7.30pm

Maylands Fridays  
(no sessions from  
25 December - 15 January)

9.30am - 11.30am

Morley Wednesdays 
(no sessions from  
20 December - 17 January)

9.30am - 11.30am

Ukulele Maylands 2nd and 4th Thursday of every month 1.30pm - 2.30pm


